A-LINEA-LINE
Purpose Built Patient and Exam lighting for the Healthcare and Behavioral Environment
4 OPTIMIZED LIGHTING MODES
Via a thoughtfully designed low voltage controller, that enables simple
control for the patient and the caregiver via the pillow switch or wall.
All low voltage controller wires are fully isolated from the electrical
compartment.
PATIENT COMFORT

to prevent water from entering or
accumulating.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCAL4L-G-AE30-RD30-90C-AM-UN-DM1
CCAL 4
Series
CCAL = CompleteCare
DCAL = DuraCare
Behavioral health
Nominal
Size*
4 = 4’
*Consult
factory
for other
lengths.
Position
L = Left
R = Right
*Recommended
to be used in
pairs adjacent
to the patient
bed. Will need to
order both a Left
& a Right for a
complete pair.
Mounting
G = 9/16” and 15/16”
Lay-In Grid
FL = Drywall Flange
*Not Available in
DCAL Versions
Ambient
Ambient & Exam Lumen Output (individual)
AE = Nominal 2300lm Ambient/5800lm Exam
CL = Custom Lumens*
*Must be specified at time of quote. Must not
exceed fixture maximum output.
Ambient & Exam
Color Temp.*
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Tunable White**
TW1 = 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
*Selected CCT will
be the same for both
ambient and exam
functions.
**Must specify
Tunable White Driver.
Reading (Optional)*
RD30 = Reading light 3000K
RD35 = Reading light 3500K
RD40 = Reading light 4000K
*Reading lights in both
fixtures. When Reading is
selected a 3rd circuit is
standard. Reading light
CCT can differ from color
temp selected for ambient
and exam functions.
90C
CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Finish
AM = Antimicrobial white*
C = Custom**
*Standard finish.
**RAL number required.
Voltage